@ TAFTCOLLEGE

CRN

Course

Office Hours for Darcy Bogle
Spring 2018

Dates

Hours

01/19/2018

Location

OFFICE HOURS:

(Available to all students during any of the below listed times.)
No Office Hours Available

03/12/2018-05/11/2018
01/16/2018-05/17/2018
01/16/2018-03/09/2018

COURSES:
22450
22452
22453
22454

STSU 1001-40
STSU 1001-42
STSU 1001-44
STSU 1001-43

01/16/2018-05/17/2018
03/12/2018-05/11/2018
03/12/2018-05/11/2018
01/16/2018-03/09/2018

ON
ON
ON
ON

Instructional Support Services
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